Item

Adoption Invoice Estimate

To: Nebraska Department of Veterans’
Address: 301 Centennial Mall South
Phone: (402) 471-2458

Re: Vets Get Pets, John Doe

irs

Amount

Boarding and Care ) $110.00

Spay/Neuter
Vaccination #1
Vaccination #2
Vaccination #3

Microchip
Heartworm Scan

Total Cost

$60.00
$3.05
$3.34
$3.34
$9.99
$4.23
$5.68
$11.37

$211.00
$14.77
$225.77





