Adoption Invoice Estimate

To: Nebraska Department of Veterans' Affairs

Address: 301 Centennial Mall South

Phone: (402) 471-2458

Re: Vets Get Pets, John Doe

ltem	Detail	Amount
Boarding and Care	5 days @ 22.00/day	\$110.00
Spay/Neuter		\$60.00
Vaccination #1		\$3.05
Vaccination #2		\$3.34
Vaccination #3		\$3.34
Microchip		\$9.99
Heartworm Scan		\$4.23
Heartworm Preventative		\$5.68
Flea and Tick Treatment		\$11.37
Adoption Total		\$211.00
Taxes		\$14.77
Total Cost		\$225.77